Pl AIA Document G701 - 2017

Change Order

PROJECT: (Name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:

Doctors Inlet Elem Cafeteria Expansion Contract For: General Construction Change Order Number: 3

2634 C.R. 220, Middleburg, FL 32068 Date: November 07, 2019 Date: 6-25-2020

OWNER: (Name and address) ARCHITECT: (Name and address) CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)

Clay County Schoo! Board Brian Boatright Architect, Inc F&G Construction Genl Contractors, Inc
900 Walnut St, Green Cove Springs, FL. 914 Plainfield Ave, Orange Park, FL. 2734 Edison Ave, Jacksonville, FL. 32254
32043 32073

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Insert a detailed description of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments

attributable to executed Construction Change Directives.)
Change Order 3 is associated with Owner Direct Purchasing - see attached spreadsheet.

2,198.000.00
-237.814.85
1,960.185.15
292.284.58

1,667,900.57

The original Contract Sum was

The net change by previously authorized Change Orders

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was

The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

P PN

The Contract Time will be unchanged by zero (0) days.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be August 3, 2020

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract
Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AN/ OWNE‘?
s

Brian Boatright Architect F&G onstrucuon/ cne al Contrac Clay County School Board
ARCHITECT (Firm name) ONTE\ACTOR (Flirm naéne) ; OWNER (Firm name)
& LALL

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE
Brian O. Boatright, President © Amy Austin, Pr[.s:den,[ Carol Studdard, Board Chair
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NANI7 AND ITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE

6-4-2020
DATE DATE ' ' DATE

AlA Document G701™ = 2017, Copyright ® 1979, 1887, 2000, 2001 and 2017 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved, The "American
Institute of Architects,” "AlA,” the AIA Logo, and "AlA Contract Documents” are registered trademarks and may not be used without permission. This document
was produced by AlA software at 09:47:33 ET on 06/04/2020 under Order No.2186187405 which expires on 10/22/2020, is not for resale, is licensed for one-time

use only, and may only be used in accordance with the AlA Contract Documents® Tenms of Service. To report copyright violations, e-mait copyright@aia.org.
User Notes: (3B9ADAS3)

1



85v82'262$ 00°05$ 85 1pS'91$ 00°€69°6/2$ -LOVHLINOD WOH4 d310N3a3d iol

85'v82°262% 00°05$ 86 I¥S'91$ 00°£69°622$ watdinb3 g ainpxi4 a)1IqoN
NOLLONG3d %7 SONIAVS (%9 SONIAVS  INNOWV HOON3A
61/81-L0

1£88002d 9681 £0Y 0202/0E/y

#0d #°034 diva

vszze 14 ‘alliauosyoep

BNUAAY UOSIPT bele
JOJoBLIUOY [RISUID UOHONIISUOD D B 4

“TOOHOS AHVINIWIT3 137Nl SHOL100d 1V NOISNVJX3 Vid3 134V

ONISYHOUNd 1034Id



